
CITY, COUNTRY TOURNAMENT DATES SURFACE TOTAL FINANCIAL COMMITMENT

Doha, QAT Feb 13 - 18, 2017 Hard $776,000
STATUS NAT MAIN DRAW SINGLES

1 1 GER
2

3 ROU
4 RUS

5 GER
6 PUR

7 KAZ
8 7 SUI

9 4 POL
10

11 DEN
12 NED

13 ITA
14

15

16 6 RUS

17 8 CZE
18 WC OMA

19 LAT
20 AUS

21

22 RUS

23

24 3 SVK

25 5 ESP
26 WC TUR

27 CHN
28 HUN

29

30 FRA

31

32 2 CZE
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RANK POINTS

1 2 470

2 3 305

3 5 185

4 6 100

5 7 55

6 15 1

7 16

8 17

LAST DIRECT ACCEPTANCE

 

Qatar Total Open 2017

A. KERBER [1]

A. RADWANSKA [4]

SEEDED PLAYERS RETIREMENTS/WALKOVERS
$132,740

FINALIST

PRIZE MONEY

D. CIBULKOVA [3]

WTA SUPERVISOR(S)

FOLLOW LIVE SCORING AT

FIRST ROUND $6,925

KERBER, Angelique

BYE

BEGU, Irina-Camelia

KASATKINA, Daria

RADWANSKA, Agnieszka

STRYCOVA, Barbora

CIBULKOVA, Dominika

MUGURUZA, Garbiñe

VESNINA, Elena

BACSINSZKY, Timea

WITHDRAWALS

Tony ChoAnastasija Sevastova - 34

www.WTATENNIS.com

$36,850SEMI-FINALIST

SECOND ROUND

$70,880

WINNER

ALTERNATES / LUCKY LOSERS

Ka. PLISKOVA [2]

$10,915

QUARTER-FINALIST $20,350

QUALIFIER

GARCIA, Caroline

BYE

PLISKOVA, Karolina

KERBER, Angelique

PLISKOVA, Karolina

SIEGEMUND, Laura

PUIG, Monica

PUTINTSEVA, Yulia

BACSINSZKY, Timea

RADWANSKA, Agnieszka

BYE

WOZNIACKI, Caroline

BERTENS, Kiki

VINCI, Roberta

QUALIFIER

QUALIFIER

VESNINA, Elena

STRYCOVA, Barbora

AL NABHANI, Fatma

SEVASTOVA, Anastasija

STOSUR, Samantha

QUALIFIER

PAVLYUCHENKOVA, Anastasia

BYE

CIBULKOVA, Dominika

MUGURUZA, Garbiñe

BUYUKAKCAY, Cagla

ZHANG, Shuai

BABOS, Timea


